Tahoe City Public Utility District Residential Water Connection Fees & Service Charges Effective January 1, 2015 Ordinance No. 281, Exhibit "A-1"

	Residential CON	UMPTION Rate Schedule					
Rate Code	Monthly Water Consumption Charges Per 1,000 Gallons	Monthly Water Consumption Per 1,000 gallons					
Monthly	(Add to Residential Water Base Rate Below)	2015 2016 2017 2018 2	2019				
Added to	Tier 1 0 - 8,000 gallons	\$1.91 \$2.09 \$2.29 \$2.48 \$	2.68				
applicable	Tier 2 8,001 - 20,000	\$2.61 \$2.87 \$3.15 \$3.38 \$	3.64				
Residential		\$3.88 \$4.27 \$4.61 \$4.93 \$	5.32				
Rate code	Tier 4 40,001 and above	\$8.25 \$8.25 \$8.25 \$8.25 \$	8.25				

		Residential Water BASE Ra			6		1 gallo
Rate Code	(To determine water bill sele	t the water base rate that a Water	applies to you + consumption from above) Monthly Water Charges plus consumption				
Monthly	Standard base rate by meter size	Connection Fee	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
150	3/4"	\$2,500	\$59.00	\$62.50	\$66.25	\$70.25	\$74.50
151	1"	\$3,000	\$89.00	\$94.25	\$100.00	\$106.00	\$112.25
152	1 1/4"	\$4,500	\$114.75	\$121.75	\$129.00	\$136.75	\$145.00
153	1 1/2"	\$6,000	\$136.25	\$144.50	\$153.25	\$162.50	\$172.25
154	2"	\$9,600	\$183.50	\$194.50	\$206.25	\$218.75	\$232.00
155	3"	\$21,000	\$277.75	\$294.50	\$312.25	\$331.00	\$350.75
156	4"	As determined	\$365.75	\$387.75	\$411.00	\$435.75	\$462.00
157	6"	As determined	\$549.25	\$582.25	\$617.25	\$654.25	\$693.50
TBD	Unmetered Rate (base rate + (annualized consumption x consumption rate/1,000)		\$77.42	\$82.69	\$88.39	\$94.14	\$100.28
Rate Code	OR Combined Fire Service (CFS)	Water	Monthly Water Charges plus consumption				
Monthly	base rate by meter size	Connection Fee	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
TBD	CFS - 3/4"	\$2,500	\$81.25	\$86.10	\$91.25	\$96.75	\$102.60
TBD	CFS - 1"	\$3,000	\$88.70	\$94.00	\$99.65	\$105.65	\$112.00
TBD	CFS - 1.5"	\$6,000	\$133.50	\$141.40	\$150.00	\$159.00	\$168.45
TBD	CFS - 2"	\$9,600	\$148.35	\$157.15	\$166.65	\$176.65	\$187.15
TBD	>2"	As determined		deals the st			

Private Fire Protection and / or Private Fire Hydrant BASE Rate Schedule (Only applies to customers with an approved private fire protection service or a private fire hydrant) (If applicable, add to standard base rate)								
Rate Code		Water	Monthly Water Charges plus consumption					
Monthly		Connection Fee	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	
TBD	Private Fire Protection ¹ (per inch diameter)	As determined	\$29.70	\$31.50	\$33.40	\$35.40	\$37.50	
TBD	Private Fire Hydrant (per inch diameter)	As determined	\$29.70	\$31.50	\$33.40	\$35.40	\$37.50	